
Fond du Lac Police Legal Run Around

Saturday, March 22, 2014

Marian University - Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

5K Run/Walk Overall
OP GP AG AP Name City Time

1 1 20-29 OVR Garret Wernecke Ripon 17:49

2 2 16-19 1 Eric Schoenbach Brandon 18:36

3 3 30-39 1 Matt Rock Fond du Lac 18:43

4 4 16-19 2 Nickolas Thomas Fremont 18:56

5 5 30-39 2 Anthony Phillips Fond du Lac 19:24

6 1 20-29 OVR Katie Gellings North Fond du Lac 19:52

7 6 20-29 1 Hector Leon Pickett 19:58

8 7 40-49 1 Jim Cinnamon Mayville 20:01

9 8 40-49 2 Scott Block Fond du Lac 20:02

10 9 20-29 2 Kyle Hoefer Fond du Lac 20:17

11 10 40-49 3 Roy Mielke Mundelein, IL 20:29

12 11 20-29 3 Beau Gellings North Fond du Lac 20:34

13 12 50-59 1 Ted Eischeid Fond du Lac 20:48

14 13 30-39 3 Christopher Adams Fond du Lac 20:54

15 14 20-29 4 Robert Roe New Holstein 21:14

16 2 20-29 1 Shannon Thomaschaske Fond du Lac 21:15

17 15 40-49 4 Kevin Laufer West Allis 21:38

18 16 50-59 2 Alastair Matthews Kiel 21:48

19 17 50-59 3 Brian Pilz Sheboygan 22:17

20 3 30-39 1 Racheal Bergmann Fond du Lac 22:19

21 18 20-29 5 Michael Miller Mayville 22:24

22 19 30-39 4 Jason Filipiak Fond du Lac 22:27

23 20 20-29 6 Aaron Warner Fond du Lac 22:33

24 21 50-59 4 Carey Woodward Fond du Lac 22:56

25 22 70+ 1 Ron Brault Fond du Lac 23:10

26 4 30-39 2 Beth Hietpas Cedarburg 23:13

27 5 30-39 3 Theresa Klasinski Sheboygan Falls 23:28

28 23 40-49 5 Bill Ledger Fond du Lac 23:35

29 24 30-39 5 Eric Toney Fond du Lac 23:35

30 25 0-15 1 Kane Schumacher Lomira 23:46

31 26 50-59 5 Dan Mand Malone 23:54

32 27 50-59 6 Robert Spannagle Sheboygan 23:56

33 6 50-59 1 Kathy Ledden Fond du Lac 24:21

34 7 30-39 4 Catherine Block Fond du Lac 24:47

35 28 40-49 6 Brian Peksa Milwaukee 25:09

36 8 60-69 1 Patty Lynch Fond du Lac 25:10

37 9 16-19 1 Maxine Becker Kiel 25:12

38 29 30-39 6 Ryan Williams Fond du Lac 25:19

39 10 30-39 5 Melissa Will Van Dyne 25:23

40 30 0-15 2 Michael Deschand Fond du Lac 25:32

41 11 20-29 2 Kelly Sippel Fond du Lac 25:32

42 12 40-49 1 Marie Oosterhouse Malone 25:38

43 13 40-49 2 Kathi Seidl-Deschand Fond du Lac 25:43

44 Unknown 25:55

45 14 40-49 3 Jennifer Williams Fond du Lac 25:56

46 31 30-39 7 Jeremy Halfmann Butte Des Morts 25:59

47 32 60-69 1 Carlos Muñoz Fond du Lac 26:18

48 15 0-15 1 Samantha Freund Fond du Lac 26:24

49 33 40-49 7 Randy Shulse Fond du Lac 26:32

50 34 40-49 8 Tony Steffen Fond du Lac 26:35

51 35 30-39 8 Brandon Guenther Fond du Lac 26:44

52 36 40-49 9 Todd Bauer Sheboygan Falls 26:48

53 37 50-59 7 Rick Riemer Potter 26:51

54 38 30-39 9 Steve Sterr Fond du Lac 26:55



55 16 20-29 3 Dawn Staudt Fond du Lac 26:59

56 39 20-29 7 Elias Leija Ripon 27:08

57 17 16-19 2 Olivia Riemer Potter 27:36

58 18 50-59 2 Melinda Mueller Fond du Lac 27:37

59 19 40-49 4 Jessica Punzel Hortonville 27:55

60 20 30-39 6 Stacey Hardesty Mayville 28:12

61 40 0-15 3 Marco Puente Pickett 28:13

62 21 50-59 3 Sharon Vanderbush Waupun 28:21

63 22 40-49 5 Patricia Walker Fond du Lac 28:21

64 41 40-49 10 Gregg Frank Neenah 28:23

65 23 30-39 7 Stephanie Henning Brandon 28:27

66 24 20-29 4 Emily Anton Fond du Lac 28:27

67 25 20-29 5 Ericka Baker Fond du Lac 28:35

68 26 20-29 6 Sarah Filipiak Fond du Lac 28:44

69 27 20-29 7 Shannon Allen Appleton 28:52

70 28 30-39 8 Jennifer Schraufnagel Lomira 29:00

71 29 40-49 6 Natalie Hall Fond du Lac 29:16

72 42 0-15 4 Cadon Hardesty Mayville 29:25

73 43 40-49 11 Mike Punzel Hortonville 29:28

74 44 30-39 10 Tim Calmes Oshkosh 29:32

75 30 50-59 4 Jan Bennik Howards Grove 29:39

76 31 40-49 7 Michelle Bauer Sheboygan Falls 29:40

77 32 20-29 8 Paulina Pohlman Fond du Lac 29:42

78 33 50-59 5 Christie Christie Hartford 29:43

79 45 50-59 8 Jeff Konkol Amherst 29:48

80 34 20-29 9 Samantha Van Buren Waupun 29:51

81 35 30-39 9 Beth Hewitt Waupun 29:53

82 36 20-29 10 Anna Morgen Fond du Lac 29:56

83 37 20-29 11 Ally Eigenbrodt Fond du Lac 30:11

84 46 50-59 9 Tim Mutterer Kaukauna 30:11

85 47 60-69 2 Tom Swingen Fond du Lac 30:12

86 38 0-15 2 Halley Georg Fond du Lac 30:15

87 39 40-49 9 Cynthia Schmoller New Holstein 30:21

88 40 20-29 12 Katie Helgens Neenah 30:35

89 41 40-49 10 Vicki McMullen Plymouth 31:11

90 42 30-39 10 Pauline Shulse Fond du Lac 31:12

91 43 40-49 11 Carmen Klein Fond du Lac 31:19

92 44 30-39 11 Amber Gustarus St. Cloud 31:30

93 45 30-39 12 Allison Conrad Fond du Lac 31:40

94 46 30-39 13 Angie Schaefer Fond du Lac 31:41

95 48 30-39 11 Chris Jensen West Bend 32:19

96 47 20-29 13 Maggie Jensen West Bend 32:19

97 48 40-49 12 Kim Vialietti Glenbeulah 32:23

98 49 20-29 14 Jina Porto Menasha 32:29

99 50 20-29 15 Kori Cumley West Bend 32:33

100 49 70+ 2 James Fahrbach Mt. Calvary 32:49

101 51 20-29 16 Chelsea Fischer Sheboygan 33:15

102 50 50-59 10 Joel Fischer Sheboygan 33:16

103 52 30-39 14 Heather Trosper Fond du Lac 33:24

104 53 20-29 17 Katie Duel Fond du Lac 33:24

105 54 20-29 18 Julie Menden Richfield 33:51

106 55 30-39 15 Angela Benike West Bend 33:52

107 56 0-15 3 Brooke Jurgensmier Fond du Lac 34:12

108 57 30-39 16 Gaby Granado Fond du Lac 34:13

109 58 40-49 13 Any Frank Neenah 34:21

110 59 30-39 17 Jenny Erickson Fond du Lac 34:23

111 51 40-49 12 Paul Oosterhouse Malone 34:27

112 60 30-39 18 Gena Miller Fond du Lac 35:15

113 61 30-39 19 Amy Medina Fond du Lac 35:19

114 52 20-29 8 Rogelio Encizo, Jr. Delavan 35:57

115 62 50-59 W Pam Hensen Wautoma 38:02



116 53 70+ 3 Tom Seamonson Reedsburg 38:31

117 63 60-69 2 Ann Seamonson Reedsburg 38:59

118 54 60-69 W Paul Holzmann Fond du Lac 39:59

119 64 40-49 14 Kimberly Cinnamon Mayville 40:07

120 65 20-29 W E. Eickhoff St. Cloud 40:45

121 55 20-29 W Greg Guelig 40:47

122 56 W Chris Eickhoff 40:53

123 66 30-39 20 Sarah Buslaff Campbellsport 41:18

124 57 70+ 4 Robert Kirst Kewaskum 41:27

125 67 30-39 21 Stephanie Lenz Fond du Lac 41:39

126 68 30-39 22 Angie Schmitt Fond du Lac 41:45

127 69 30-39 23 Julie Walsh West Bend 41:46

128 70 30-39 W Chantel Rechek Fond du Lac 43:07

129 58 W Mark Huhn Fond du Lac 43:07

130 59 70+ W John Brophy Brookfield 44:06

131 60 70+ 5 John Hessil Milwaukee 44:36

132 71 30-39 W Beth Shirley Bergman Fond du Lac 44:38

133 72 20-29 W Maggie Dickmann Kewaskum 44:56

134 73 30-39 24 Anissa Keller Fond du Lac 44:57

135 74 16-19 W Meghan Lamb 45:55

136 75 16-19 W Taylor Lamb North Fond du Lac 45:56

137 61 30-39 W Tony Hahn Fond du Lac 46:49

138 76 30-39 W Melissa Souders Fond du Lac 46:56

139 77 30-39 W Bonnie Johnson Fond du Lac 46:57

140 78 40-49 W Jenny Supple Fond du Lac 46:58

141 79 50-59 6 Roseann Riedeman Brandon 47:04

142 80 20-29 W Melanie Bruins Waupun 47:05

143 81 30-39 25 Michelle Drehmel Fond du Lac 47:47

144 82 20-29 19 Cassie Kartechner Waupun 47:48

145 83 50-59 7 Sherri Dolgner Ripon 47:49

146 Unknown 48:18

147 84 20-29 20 Breanna Vanderbush Waupun 48:19

148 62 50-59 11 Kevin Otte Fond du Lac 48:47

149 85 16-19 W Kaitlyn Otte Fond du Lac 48:48

150 86 40-49 W Angie Hoch Rosendale 49:49

151 87 50-59 W Susan Fulton Slinger 50:30

152 88 40-49 W Terri Reimer Potter 51:07

153 63 16-19 W Seth Reimer Potter 51:08

154 89 50-59 W Peggy Harrington Plymouth 51:28

155 64 50-59 12 Jeff Matznick Mt. Calvary 51:29

156 90 50-59 8 Cindy Matznick Mt. Calvary 51:30

157 91 40-49 W Annette Clark Fond du Lac 51:31

158 65 50-59 W Greg Harrington Plymouth 51:33

159 66 20-29 W Brian Lane Glenbeulah 51:34

160 92 20-29 W Amanda Lane Glenbeulah 51:37

161 93 60-69 W Marilyn Schucknecht Appleton 51:44

162 94 20-29 W Kaitlin Baus St. Cloud 51:51

163 95 50-59 W Tammy Behnke Hartford 51:54

164 67 60-69 W Ralph Williams Clintonville 51:57

165 Unknown 51:59

166 96 30-39 W Dawn Schmidt Theresa 52:00

167 97 30-39 W Debbie Beck Campbellsport 52:01

168 68 40-49 13 Robert Beck Campbellsport 52:02

169 98 20-29 W Brittany Hattabaugh Ripon 52:03

170 69 30-39 W Matthew Bertram North Fond du Lac 52:40

171 99 60-69 3 Barb Hoch Rosendale 52:54

172 100 20-29 W Courtney Schleh Van Dyne 52:55

173 101 50-59 W Chris Aneil Eden 54:12

174 102 50-59 W Pat Beckhaus Fond du Lac 54:12

175 103 30-39 W Angie Petersen Fond du Lac 54:38

176 104 30-39 W Nerissa Bertram North Fond du Lac 54:39



177 105 20-29 W Jessica Provot Fond du Lac 54:40

178 70 30-39 W Shawn Provot Fond du Lac 54:41

179 106 20-29 W Elissa Wellnitz Fond du Lac 54:47

180 71 30-39 W Jonathan Williams Fond du Lac 54:48

181 72 50-59 W Steve Fulton Slinger 55:03

182 107 40-49 15 Tonya Griesbach Neenah 55:33

183 108 20-29 W Katie Huebner Fond du Lac 56:36

184 109 30-39 W Kelly Donaldson Fond du Lac 56:37

185 73 40-49 W Bill Lamb 56:59

186 110 40-49 16 Terri Lamb 57:00

187 74 50-59 W George Helpap Glenbeulah 57:25

188 111 50-59 W Kathy Serdynski Theresa 57:26

189 75 50-59 W Wayne Serdynski Theresa 57:27

190 112 50-59 W Christine Holmgren Glenbeulah 57:28

191 113 20-29 W Sarah Hoefer Fond du Lac 57:30

192 114 50-59 W Tammy Malchow Baraboo 57:31



Fond du Lac Police Legal Run Around

Saturday, March 22, 2014

Marian University - Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

5K Run Female
OP GP AG AP Name City Time

6 1 20-29 OVR Katie Gellings North Fond du Lac 19:52

16 2 20-29 1 Shannon Thomaschaske Fond du Lac 21:15

20 3 30-39 1 Racheal Bergmann Fond du Lac 22:19

26 4 30-39 2 Beth Hietpas Cedarburg 23:13

27 5 30-39 3 Theresa Klasinski Sheboygan Falls 23:28

33 6 50-59 1 Kathy Ledden Fond du Lac 24:21

34 7 30-39 4 Catherine Block Fond du Lac 24:47

36 8 60-69 1 Patty Lynch Fond du Lac 25:10

37 9 16-19 1 Maxine Becker Kiel 25:12

39 10 30-39 5 Melissa Will Van Dyne 25:23

41 11 20-29 2 Kelly Sippel Fond du Lac 25:32

42 12 40-49 1 Marie Oosterhouse Malone 25:38

43 13 40-49 2 Kathi Seidl-Deschand Fond du Lac 25:43

45 14 40-49 3 Jennifer Williams Fond du Lac 25:56

48 15 0-15 1 Samantha Freund Fond du Lac 26:24

55 16 20-29 3 Dawn Staudt Fond du Lac 26:59

57 17 16-19 2 Olivia Riemer Potter 27:36

58 18 50-59 2 Melinda Mueller Fond du Lac 27:37

59 19 40-49 4 Jessica Punzel Hortonville 27:55

60 20 30-39 6 Stacey Hardesty Mayville 28:12

62 21 50-59 3 Sharon Vanderbush Waupun 28:21

63 22 40-49 5 Patricia Walker Fond du Lac 28:21

65 23 30-39 7 Stephanie Henning Brandon 28:27

66 24 20-29 4 Emily Anton Fond du Lac 28:27

67 25 20-29 5 Ericka Baker Fond du Lac 28:35

68 26 20-29 6 Sarah Filipiak Fond du Lac 28:44

69 27 20-29 7 Shannon Allen Appleton 28:52

70 28 30-39 8 Jennifer Schraufnagel Lomira 29:00

71 29 40-49 6 Natalie Hall Fond du Lac 29:16

75 30 50-59 4 Jan Bennik Howards Grove 29:39

76 31 40-49 7 Michelle Bauer Sheboygan Falls 29:40

77 32 20-29 8 Paulina Pohlman Fond du Lac 29:42

78 33 50-59 5 Christie Christie Hartford 29:43

80 34 20-29 9 Samantha Van Buren Waupun 29:51

81 35 30-39 9 Beth Hewitt Waupun 29:53

82 36 20-29 10 Anna Morgen Fond du Lac 29:56

83 37 20-29 11 Ally Eigenbrodt Fond du Lac 30:11

86 38 0-15 2 Halley Georg Fond du Lac 30:15

87 39 40-49 9 Cynthia Schmoller New Holstein 30:21

88 40 20-29 12 Katie Helgens Neenah 30:35

89 41 40-49 10 Vicki McMullen Plymouth 31:11

90 42 30-39 10 Pauline Shulse Fond du Lac 31:12

91 43 40-49 11 Carmen Klein Fond du Lac 31:19

92 44 30-39 11 Amber Gustarus St. Cloud 31:30

93 45 30-39 12 Allison Conrad Fond du Lac 31:40

94 46 30-39 13 Angie Schaefer Fond du Lac 31:41

96 47 20-29 13 Maggie Jensen West Bend 32:19

97 48 40-49 12 Kim Vialietti Glenbeulah 32:23

98 49 20-29 14 Jina Porto Menasha 32:29

99 50 20-29 15 Kori Cumley West Bend 32:33

101 51 20-29 16 Chelsea Fischer Sheboygan 33:15

103 52 30-39 14 Heather Trosper Fond du Lac 33:24

104 53 20-29 17 Katie Duel Fond du Lac 33:24

105 54 20-29 18 Julie Menden Richfield 33:51



106 55 30-39 15 Angela Benike West Bend 33:52

107 56 0-15 3 Brooke Jurgensmier Fond du Lac 34:12

108 57 30-39 16 Gaby Granado Fond du Lac 34:13

109 58 40-49 13 Any Frank Neenah 34:21

110 59 30-39 17 Jenny Erickson Fond du Lac 34:23

112 60 30-39 18 Gena Miller Fond du Lac 35:15

113 61 30-39 19 Amy Medina Fond du Lac 35:19

117 63 60-69 2 Ann Seamonson Reedsburg 38:59

119 64 40-49 14 Kimberly Cinnamon Mayville 40:07

123 66 30-39 20 Sarah Buslaff Campbellsport 41:18

125 67 30-39 21 Stephanie Lenz Fond du Lac 41:39

126 68 30-39 22 Angie Schmitt Fond du Lac 41:45

127 69 30-39 23 Julie Walsh West Bend 41:46

133 72 20-29 W Maggie Dickmann Kewaskum 44:56

134 73 30-39 24 Anissa Keller Fond du Lac 44:57

141 79 50-59 6 Roseann Riedeman Brandon 47:04

143 81 30-39 25 Michelle Drehmel Fond du Lac 47:47

144 82 20-29 19 Cassie Kartechner Waupun 47:48

145 83 50-59 7 Sherri Dolgner Ripon 47:49

147 84 20-29 20 Breanna Vanderbush Waupun 48:19

156 90 50-59 8 Cindy Matznick Mt. Calvary 51:30

171 99 60-69 3 Barb Hoch Rosendale 52:54

182 107 40-49 15 Tonya Griesbach Neenah 55:33

186 110 40-49 16 Terri Lamb 57:00



Fond du Lac Police Legal Run Around

Saturday, March 22, 2014

Marian University - Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

5K Run Male
OP GP AG AP Name City Time

1 1 20-29 OVR Garret Wernecke Ripon 17:49

2 2 16-19 1 Eric Schoenbach Brandon 18:36

3 3 30-39 1 Matt Rock Fond du Lac 18:43

4 4 16-19 2 Nickolas Thomas Fremont 18:56

5 5 30-39 2 Anthony Phillips Fond du Lac 19:24

7 6 20-29 1 Hector Leon Pickett 19:58

8 7 40-49 1 Jim Cinnamon Mayville 20:01

9 8 40-49 2 Scott Block Fond du Lac 20:02

10 9 20-29 2 Kyle Hoefer Fond du Lac 20:17

11 10 40-49 3 Roy Mielke Mundelein, IL 20:29

12 11 20-29 3 Beau Gellings North Fond du Lac 20:34

13 12 50-59 1 Ted Eischeid Fond du Lac 20:48

14 13 30-39 3 Christopher Adams Fond du Lac 20:54

15 14 20-29 4 Robert Roe New Holstein 21:14

17 15 40-49 4 Kevin Laufer West Allis 21:38

18 16 50-59 2 Alastair Matthews Kiel 21:48

19 17 50-59 3 Brian Pilz Sheboygan 22:17

21 18 20-29 5 Michael Miller Mayville 22:24

22 19 30-39 4 Jason Filipiak Fond du Lac 22:27

23 20 20-29 6 Aaron Warner Fond du Lac 22:33

24 21 50-59 4 Carey Woodward Fond du Lac 22:56

25 22 70+ 1 Ron Brault Fond du Lac 23:10

28 23 40-49 5 Bill Ledger Fond du Lac 23:35

29 24 30-39 5 Eric Toney Fond du Lac 23:35

30 25 0-15 1 Kane Schumacher Lomira 23:46

31 26 50-59 5 Dan Mand Malone 23:54

32 27 50-59 6 Robert Spannagle Sheboygan 23:56

35 28 40-49 6 Brian Peksa Milwaukee 25:09

38 29 30-39 6 Ryan Williams Fond du Lac 25:19

40 30 0-15 2 Michael Deschand Fond du Lac 25:32

46 31 30-39 7 Jeremy Halfmann Butte Des Morts 25:59

47 32 60-69 1 Carlos Muñoz Fond du Lac 26:18

49 33 40-49 7 Randy Shulse Fond du Lac 26:32

50 34 40-49 8 Tony Steffen Fond du Lac 26:35

51 35 30-39 8 Brandon Guenther Fond du Lac 26:44

52 36 40-49 9 Todd Bauer Sheboygan Falls 26:48

53 37 50-59 7 Rick Riemer Potter 26:51

54 38 30-39 9 Steve Sterr Fond du Lac 26:55

56 39 20-29 7 Elias Leija Ripon 27:08

61 40 0-15 3 Marco Puente Pickett 28:13

64 41 40-49 10 Gregg Frank Neenah 28:23

72 42 0-15 4 Cadon Hardesty Mayville 29:25

73 43 40-49 11 Mike Punzel Hortonville 29:28

74 44 30-39 10 Tim Calmes Oshkosh 29:32

79 45 50-59 8 Jeff Konkol Amherst 29:48

84 46 50-59 9 Tim Mutterer Kaukauna 30:11

85 47 60-69 2 Tom Swingen Fond du Lac 30:12

95 48 30-39 11 Chris Jensen West Bend 32:19

100 49 70+ 2 James Fahrbach Mt. Calvary 32:49

102 50 50-59 10 Joel Fischer Sheboygan 33:16

111 51 40-49 12 Paul Oosterhouse Malone 34:27

114 52 20-29 8 Rogelio Encizo, Jr. Delavan 35:57

116 53 70+ 3 Tom Seamonson Reedsburg 38:31

124 57 70+ 4 Robert Kirst Kewaskum 41:27



131 60 70+ 5 John Hessil Milwaukee 44:36

148 62 50-59 11 Kevin Otte Fond du Lac 48:47

155 64 50-59 12 Jeff Matznick Mt. Calvary 51:29

168 68 40-49 13 Robert Beck Campbellsport 52:02



Fond du Lac Police Legal Run Around

Saturday, March 22, 2014

Marian University - Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

5K Walk Female
OP GP AG AP Name City Time

115 62 50-59 W Pam Hensen Wautoma 38:02

120 65 20-29 W E. Eickhoff St. Cloud 40:45

128 70 30-39 W Chantel Rechek Fond du Lac 43:07

132 71 30-39 W Beth Shirley Bergman Fond du Lac 44:38

135 74 16-19 W Meghan Lamb 45:55

136 75 16-19 W Taylor Lamb North Fond du Lac 45:56

138 76 30-39 W Melissa Souders Fond du Lac 46:56

139 77 30-39 W Bonnie Johnson Fond du Lac 46:57

140 78 40-49 W Jenny Supple Fond du Lac 46:58

142 80 20-29 W Melanie Bruins Waupun 47:05

149 85 16-19 W Kaitlyn Otte Fond du Lac 48:48

150 86 40-49 W Angie Hoch Rosendale 49:49

151 87 50-59 W Susan Fulton Slinger 50:30

152 88 40-49 W Terri Reimer Potter 51:07

154 89 50-59 W Peggy Harrington Plymouth 51:28

157 91 40-49 W Annette Clark Fond du Lac 51:31

160 92 20-29 W Amanda Lane Glenbeulah 51:37

161 93 60-69 W Marilyn Schucknecht Appleton 51:44

162 94 20-29 W Kaitlin Baus St. Cloud 51:51

163 95 50-59 W Tammy Behnke Hartford 51:54

166 96 30-39 W Dawn Schmidt Theresa 52:00

167 97 30-39 W Debbie Beck Campbellsport 52:01

169 98 20-29 W Brittany Hattabaugh Ripon 52:03

172 100 20-29 W Courtney Schleh Van Dyne 52:55

173 101 50-59 W Chris Aneil Eden 54:12

174 102 50-59 W Pat Beckhaus Fond du Lac 54:12

175 103 30-39 W Angie Petersen Fond du Lac 54:38

176 104 30-39 W Nerissa Bertram North Fond du Lac 54:39

177 105 20-29 W Jessica Provot Fond du Lac 54:40

179 106 20-29 W Elissa Wellnitz Fond du Lac 54:47

183 108 20-29 W Katie Huebner Fond du Lac 56:36

184 109 30-39 W Kelly Donaldson Fond du Lac 56:37

188 111 50-59 W Kathy Serdynski Theresa 57:26

190 112 50-59 W Christine Holmgren Glenbeulah 57:28

191 113 20-29 W Sarah Hoefer Fond du Lac 57:30

192 114 50-59 W Tammy Malchow Baraboo 57:31



Fond du Lac Police Legal Run Around

Saturday, March 22, 2014

Marian University - Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place      AG = age group      AP = age group place

5K Walk Male
OP GP AG AP Name City Time

118 54 60-69 W Paul Holzmann Fond du Lac 39:59

121 55 20-29 W Greg Guelig 40:47

122 56 W Chris Eickhoff 40:53

129 58 W Mark Huhn Fond du Lac 43:07

130 59 70+ W John Brophy Brookfield 44:06

137 61 30-39 W Tony Hahn Fond du Lac 46:49

153 63 16-19 W Seth Reimer Potter 51:08

158 65 50-59 W Greg Harrington Plymouth 51:33

159 66 20-29 W Brian Lane Glenbeulah 51:34

164 67 60-69 W Ralph Williams Clintonville 51:57

170 69 30-39 W Matthew Bertram North Fond du Lac 52:40

178 70 30-39 W Shawn Provot Fond du Lac 54:41

180 71 30-39 W Jonathan Williams Fond du Lac 54:48

181 72 50-59 W Steve Fulton Slinger 55:03

185 73 40-49 W Bill Lamb 56:59

187 74 50-59 W George Helpap Glenbeulah 57:25

189 75 50-59 W Wayne Serdynski Theresa 57:27



Fond du Lac Police Legal Run Around

Saturday, March 22, 2014

Marian University - Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place

1/2 Mile Kids Run 12 & Under Overall
OP GP Name City Time

1 1 Austin Wollerman Fond du Lac 2:56

2 2 Noah Schoenbach Fond du Lac 3:12

3 3 Davin Muñoz Neenah 3:26

4 1 Jaimie Deschand Fond du Lac 3:33

5 4 Ayden Wollerman Fond du Lac 3:33

6 2 Annika Laufer West Allis 3:41

7 5 Drake Lauritch Oshkosh 3:53

8 6 Jackson Laufer West Allis 4:03

9 7 Tyler Walsh West Bend 4:12

10 8 Ricardo Puente Pickett 4:22

11 3 Joy Mielke Mundelein, IL 4:23

12 9 Reece Mielke Mundelein, IL 4:25

13 4 Jasilyn Griesbach Neenah 4:50

14 5 Mackenzie Williams Fond du Lac 4:55



Fond du Lac Police Legal Run Around

Saturday, March 22, 2014

Marian University - Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place

1/2 Mile Kids Run 12 & Under Female
OP GP Name City Time

4 1 Jaimie Deschand Fond du Lac 3:33

6 2 Annika Laufer West Allis 3:41

11 3 Joy Mielke Mundelein, IL 4:23

13 4 Jasilyn Griesbach Neenah 4:50

14 5 Mackenzie Williams Fond du Lac 4:55

Fond du Lac Police Legal Run Around

Saturday, March 22, 2014

Marian University - Fond du Lac, WI
OP = overall place     GP = gender place

1/2 Mile Kids Run 12 & Under Male
OP GP Name City Time

1 1 Austin Wollerman Fond du Lac 2:56

2 2 Noah Schoenbach Fond du Lac 3:12

3 3 Davin Muñoz Neenah 3:26

5 4 Ayden Wollerman Fond du Lac 3:33

7 5 Drake Lauritch Oshkosh 3:53

8 6 Jackson Laufer West Allis 4:03

9 7 Tyler Walsh West Bend 4:12

10 8 Ricardo Puente Pickett 4:22

12 9 Reece Mielke Mundelein, IL 4:25


